Study Plan
Faculty of Architecture and Design

University of the Arts Poznan
academic year 2023/2024

STAGE DESIGN Master, Study in English 2 years course
Il Year MA Course 2022-2024
ear ( recruitment 2022 )
Winter semester Summer semester T ; Summer
Subject Tutors name (1st sem.) (2nd sem.) |n(1esrtsszr:1e)s € ecTs semester ECTS
H/week.| H/sem. |H/week.| H/sem. ' (2nd sem.)
dr hab. Mateusz
1 Copyright Bieczynski, prof. 1 15 credit and grade 2
UAP
2 D|alogu§: Idea & dr Paul Magee 2 30 2 30 credit and grade 2 | creditand grade | 2
Objects
3 Seleqed art .or Select from list of 3 45 credit and grade 3
design studio studios
Stage Design .
4 Complementary Select frr?m list of 2 30 2 30 credit and grade 7 | creditand grade | 8
. studios*1
Studio
5 | MA Diploma studio Select fr9m list of 6 90 8 120 credit and grade | 12 | credit and grade | 16
studios*1
6 Portfolio dr Filip Wierzbicki - 1 15 credit and grade | 2
Nowak
DI
7 MA |P|oma dr Paul Magee 2 30 2 30 credit and grade 2 | creditand grade | 2
seminar
Contemporary mgr Karolina
8 issues of clothing g 2 30 credit and grade 2
Grzeszczuk
and costume
Hours total: 18 270 15 225 ECTS Razem: 30 30

Workshop is obligatory. Receiving a credit for a course is due between 3rd and 6th semester of studies.

LIST OF UAP STUDIOS FOR STUDY IN ENGLISH AND ERASMUS STUDENTS
Academic year 2023-2024

*1 CHOOSE STUDIOS FROM DEPARTMENT OF STAGE AND FASHION DESIGN

1.

Stage Design Studio

prof. dr hab. Katarzyna Podgorska-Glonti

dr Marta Wyszynska, ad

contact: katarzyna.podgorska-glonti@uap.edu.pl, marta.wyszynska@uap.edu.pl

Exhibition: https://wk.uap.edu.pl/2021/start/wydzial-architektury-wnetrz-i-scenografii/pracownia-scenografii/

2.

Theatrical Phenomena Studio

dr hab. Piotr Tetlak, prof. UAP

dr Martyna Stachowczyk, ad

mgr Krzysztof Urban, labor.

Contact: piotr.tetlak@uap.edu.pl, martyna.stachowczyk@uap.edu.pl, krzysztof.urban@uap.edu.pl
Exhibition:
https://wk.uap.edu.pl/2021/start/wydzial-architektury-wnetrz-i-scenografii/pracownia-zjawisk-teatralnych/

3.
Unique Fashion Design Studio
dr hab. Stawomira Chorgzyczewska, prof. UAP

mgr Karolina Grzeszczuk, ad.


https://wk.uap.edu.pl/2021/start/wydzial-architektury-wnetrz-i-scenografii/pracownia-scenografii/
https://wk.uap.edu.pl/2021/start/wydzial-architektury-wnetrz-i-scenografii/pracownia-zjawisk-teatralnych/
https://wk.uap.edu.pl/2021/start/wydzial-architektury-wnetrz-i-scenografii/pracownia-zjawisk-teatralnych/

mgr Kinga Ludek, labor.
Contact: kinga.ludek@uap.edu.pl, karolina.grzeszczuk@uap.edu.pl
Exhibition:

https://wk.uap.edu.pl/2021/start/wydzial-architektury-wnetrz-i-scenografii/pracownia-ubioru-unikatowego/

4.

Theatrical Costume Studio
dr Ewa Mrdéz-Pacholczyk
mgr Karolina Grzeszczuk, as.

Contact: ewa.mroz-pacholczyk@uap.edu.pl, karolina.grzeszczuk@uap.edu.pl

5.

Clothing Design Studio

dr hab. Anna Regimowicz-Korytowska, prof. UAP
mgr Dorota KuZniarska, as.

Contact: anna.regimowicz-korytowska@uap.edu.pl, dorota.kuzniarska@uap.edu.pl


https://wk.uap.edu.pl/2021/start/wydzial-architektury-wnetrz-i-scenografii/pracownia-ubioru-unikatowego/
https://wk.uap.edu.pl/2021/start/wydzial-architektury-wnetrz-i-scenografii/pracownia-ubioru-unikatowego/
mailto:karolina.grzeszczuk@uap.edu.pl
mailto:dorota.kuzniarska@uap.edu.pl

